Worker's Name Work Date

WorkClock Group

Job Activity Selected

Total Billable Hours

Billable Check-In Time

Billable Check-Out Time

Soil, James
Soil, James
Soil, James
Soil, James
Soil, James

01/20/20
01/22/20
01/23/20
01/25/20
01/26/20

MO KC Embassy Stes Kansas City Plaza MKCWE
MO KC Embassy Stes Kansas City Plaza MKCWE
MO KC Embassy Stes Kansas City Plaza MKCWE
MO KC Embassy Stes Kansas City Plaza MKCWE
MO KC Embassy Stes Kansas City Plaza MKCWE

Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook

8.50
7.35
8.30
8.58
8.45

15:00:00
16:09:00
15:12:00
14:56:00
15:03:00

23:30:00
23:30:00
23:30:00
23:31:00
23:30:00

41.18



